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EAU Academic Calendar 2023 - 2024

Fall Semester 2023
August - December 2023

Day

Date

Event

Monday — Friday

July 3 — August 18" 2023

Registration Period (returning
students)

Induction day (new students — day 1)

Monday August 215 2023
First day of classes (returning
students)

Tuesday August 22" 2023 Induction day (new students — day 2)

Monday — Friday

August 215t — 251 2023

Add and drop period

Friday August 25" 2023 Deadline for accepting change of
major
Deadline for suspending registration
Friday September 15t 2023
Deadline for accepting credit transfer
Friday October 27" 2023 Deadline for withdrawing from a
course (W)
Monday December 111" 2023 Final examinations commencement
Friday December 22" 2023 Winter break
Thursday December 28" 2023 Announcement of final examination

results

Monday - Tuesday

January 8" — 9" 2024
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Re-sit exams
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Spring Semester 2024
January — May 2024
Day Date Event

Tuesday - Friday January 2 — 12 2024 Registration period (returning
students)

Monday January 15" 2024 Induction day (new students — day 1)
First day of classes (returning
students)

Monday - Friday January 15" — 19" 2024 Add and Drop Period

Friday January 19" 2024 Deadline for accepting change of
major
Deadline for suspending registration

Friday February 2" 2024
Deadline for accepting credit transfer

Monday - Friday March 25" — 291 2024 Mid-semester break

Monday April 15" 2024 Deadline for withdrawing from a
course (W)

Monday May 13" 2024 Final examinations commencement

Friday May 24" 2024 Summer break

Thursday May 30" 2024 Announcement of final examination
results

Monday - Tuesday June 3 — 41 2024 Re-sit exams
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Summer Semester 2024
June - July 2024

Day Date Event
Friday - Friday May 315t — June 7™ 2024 Registration period (returning students)
Monday June 10" 2024 First day of classes
Monday - Thursday June 10" — 13" 2024 Add and drop period
Friday June 215 2024 Deadline for withdrawing from a course
Thursday - Friday July 11" — 12" 2024 l(:vi\rll)al examinations (UG)
Friday July 19" 2024 Announcement of final examination results
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